

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1006

Page 1, line 16, replace "1,674,572" with "2,890,638" and replace "16,403,209" with
"17,619,275"

Page 1, line 22, replace "10,753,819" with "11,969,885" and replace "40,735,270" with
"41,951,336"

Page 2, line 1, replace "13,357,819" with "14,573,885" and replace "40,539,270" with
"41,755,336"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98007.0201 FN 1

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.